BOOKS 
1. Afrocentricity in AfroFuturism (https://www.upress.state.ms.us/Books/A/Afrocentricity-in-AfroFuturism) 
2. Alan J. Pakula (https://www.upress.state.ms.us/Books/A/Alan-J.-Pakula) 
3. Asghar Farhadi (https://www.upress.state.ms.us/Books/A/Asghar-Farhadi) 
4. Becoming the Ex-Wife (https://www.ucpress.edu/books/becoming-the-ex-wife/paper) 
5. The British Trauma Film (https://www.bloomsbury.com/us/british-trauma-film-9798765100479/) 
6. The Brothers Mankiewicz (https://www.upress.state.ms.us/Books/T/The-Brothers-Mankiewicz) 
7. Christian Petzold (https://www.upress.state.ms.us/Books/C/Christian-Petzold) 
8. The Cinema of Powell and Pressburger (https://www.bloomsbury.com/us/cinema-of-powell-and-pressburger-9781838719166/) 
9. Clarence Brown (https://www.kentuckypress.com/live/title_detail.php?titleid=2509#.XFi2d1VKipo)
10. Dancing Down the Barricades (https://www.ucpress.edu/books/dancing-down-the-barricades/hardcover) 
11. Edgar G. Ulmer (https://www.ucpress.edu/books/edgar-g-ulmer/paper) 
12. Eleanor Powell (https://www.kentuckypress.com/9780813197883/eleanor-powell/)   
13. Fay Wray and Robert Riskin (https://www.kentuckypress.com/9780813180670/fay-wray-and-robert-riskin/) 
14. Film by Design (https://www.upress.state.ms.us/Books/F/Film-by-Design) 
15. Historical Turns (https://www.ucpress.edu/books/historical-turns/paper) 
16. Hitchcock and the Censors (https://www.kentuckypress.com/9780813180540/hitchcock-and-the-censors/) 
17. Hollywood and Israel (http://cup.columbia.edu/book/hollywood-and-israel/9780231183413) 
18. John Gilbert (https://www.kentuckypress.com/9780813141626/john-gilbert/) 
19. Ken Russell (https://www.upress.state.ms.us/Books/K/Ken-Russell) 
20. The Magic Hours (https://www.kentuckypress.com/9781985901193/the-magic-hours/) 
21. Memories of Underdevelopment (https://www.bloomsbury.com/us/memories-of-underdevelopment-9781839024979/) 
22. Michael Curtiz (https://www.kentuckypress.com/9780813180434/michael-curtiz/) 
23. Miriam Hopkins (https://www.kentuckypress.com/live/title_detail.php?titleid=5177#.W7t1S3tKipo) 
24. One Tough Dame (https://www.upress.state.ms.us/Books/O/One-Tough-Dame) 
25. Otto Preminger (https://www.kentuckypress.com/9780813152905/otto-preminger/) 
26. Picturing Peter Bogdanovich (https://www.kentuckypress.com/9780813147314/picturing-peter-bogdanovich/) 
27. Poetics of the Paranormal (https://www.mqup.ca/poetics-of-the-paranormal-products-9780228022985.php) 
28. Popular Ethiopian Cinema (https://www.bloomsbury.com/us/popular-ethiopian-cinema-9781350227408/) 
29. Rated A (https://www.ucpress.edu/books/rated-a/paper) 
30. Remembering Annie Hall (https://www.bloomsbury.com/us/remembering-annie-hall-9781501358470/) 
31. The Richard Dyer Reader (https://www.bloomsbury.com/us/richard-dyer-reader-9781839023194/) 
32. Robert Riskin (https://www.kentuckypress.com/9780813180526/robert-riskin/) 
33. Seeing Symphonically (https://www.sunypress.edu/p-7165-seeing-symphonically.aspx) 
34. Slave Revolt on Screen (https://www.upress.state.ms.us/Books/S/Slave-Revolt-on-Screen) 
35. Stuart Gordon (https://www.upress.state.ms.us/Books/S/Stuart-Gordon) 
36. Vitagraph (https://www.kentuckypress.com/9780813181196/vitagraph/) 
37. What Ever Happened to Orson Welles (https://www.kentuckypress.com/9780813124100/what-ever-happened-to-orson-welles/) 
38. World Film Locations: Los Angeles (https://www.intellectbooks.com/world-film-locations-los-angeles-1) 
